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General Licences Granted as at 10 March 2026
Licence Number Organisation Operating Name Address Vessel Name Expiry Date Licence Status

0010GL0001 CSL Australia Pty Ltd CSL Australia Pty Ltd 201 Miller Street North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia CSL Thevenard 12/07/17 Surrender

0010GL0002 CSL Australia Pty Ltd CSL Australia Pty Ltd 201 Miller Street North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia Goliath 12/07/17 Renewed - See 0010GL576

0010GL0003 CSL Australia Pty Ltd CSL Australia Pty Ltd 201 Miller Street North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia Iron Chieftain 12/07/17 Renewed - See 0010GL577

0019GL0001 Inco Ships Pty Ltd Inco Ships c/- Wong O'Ferguson Suite 909 95 Bathurst Street Sydney NSW 2000 Accolade II 31/07/17 Renewed - See 0010GL578

0042GL001 Toll Transport Pty Ltd Toll Shipping 108 Webb Dock Drive Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Tasmanian Achiever 28/08/17 Renewed - See 0042GL595

0042GL002 Toll Transport Pty Ltd Toll Shipping 108 Webb Dock Drive Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Victorian Reliance 28/08/17 Renewed - See 0042GL596

0043GL001 Coral Princess Cruises (NQ) Pty Ltd Coral Expeditions 246 Hartley St Bungalow QLD 4870 Australia Coral Expeditions I 16/09/17 Renewed - See 0043GL598

0043GL002 Coral Princess Cruises (NQ) Pty Ltd Coral Expeditions 246 Hartley St Bungalow QLD 4870 Australia Coral Discoverer 16/09/17 Renewed - See 0043GL599

0032GL001 Sugar Australia Pty Ltd Sugar Australia Joint Venture 265 Whitehall Street Yarraville VIC 3013 Australia Pioneer 17/09/17 Surrender

0007GL001 SeaRoad Shipping Pty Ltd SeaRoad Shipping Pty Ltd 80 Wright Street East Devonport TAS Australia Searoad Mersey 9/10/17 Surrender

0007GL002 SeaRoad Shipping Pty Ltd SeaRoad Shipping Pty Ltd 80 Wright Street East Devonport TAS Australia Searoad Tamar 9/10/17 Renewed - See 0007GL593

0045GL001 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Warrender 11/10/17 Renewed - See 0045GL609

0045GL002 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Coral Bay 11/10/17 Surrender

0045GL003 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Fourcroy 11/10/17 Surrender

0045GL004 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Melville Bay 11/10/17 Surrender

0045GL005 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Dragon Fly 11/10/17 Surrender

0045GL006 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Firefly 11/10/17 Renewed - See 0045GL610

0017GL001 North Star Cruises North Star Cruises PO Box 654 Broome WA 6725 Australia True North 31/10/17 Renewed - See 0017GL614

0048GL001 TT Line Company Pty Ltd TT-Line Company Pty Ltd PO Box 323 Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Spirit of Tasmania I 31/10/17 Renewed - See 0048GL612

0048GL002 TT Line Company Pty Ltd TT-Line Company Pty Ltd PO Box 323 Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Spirit of Tasmania II 31/10/17 Renewed - See 0048GL613

0049GL001 P&O Maritime Services Pty Ltd P&O Maritime Level 7 / 1 Franklin Wharf Hobart TAS 7000 Australia Aurora Australis 31/10/17 Renewed - See 0049GL615

0050GL001 ASP Ship Management ASP Ship Management 473 St Kilda Road PO Box 7663 Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Lindesay Clark 31/10/17 Surrender

0050GL002 ASP Ship Management ASP Ship Management 473 St Kilda Road PO Box 7663 Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Portland 31/10/17 Surrender

0052GL001 L.D. Shipping Pty Ltd L.D. Shipping Pty Ltd 178 George Town Rd Launceston TAS 7250 Australia Statesman 31/10/17 Expired

0053GL001 Furneaux Freight Pty Ltd Furneaux Freight Pty Ltd Main Street Bridport TAS 7262 Australia Matthew Flinders III 7/11/17 Renewed - See 0053GL608

0010GL005 CSL Australia Pty Ltd CSL Australia Pty Ltd 201 Miller Street North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia CSL Whyalla 12/11/17 Expired

0045GL007 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Kestrel 21/11/17 Surrender

0045GL008 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Osprey 5/02/18 Renewed - See 0045GL610

0045GL009 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Territorian 17/06/18 Surrender

0070GL0001 Conlon Murphy Pty Ltd. Sealink Barge Transport NT 3129 Muramats Road, Berrimah, NT, 8028 Sealink Darwin 2/07/18 Expired

0070GL0002 Conlon Murphy Pty Ltd. Sealink Barge Transport NT 3129 Muramats Road, Berrimah, NT, 8028 Bima Tujuh 2/07/18 Expired

0074GL001 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Chief 6/08/18 Renewed - See 0074GL727

0074GL002 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Newcastle Bay 6/08/18 Renewed - See 0074GL729

0074GL003 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Chrysus 6/08/18 Renewed - See 0074GL721

0074GL004 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Colossus 26/07/18 Surrender

0074GL006 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Comal III 6/08/18 Renewed - See 0074GL725

0074GL007 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Carcinos 6/08/18 Renewed - See 0074GL731

0074GL008 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Cronus 26/07/18 Surrender

0074GL009 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Endeavour Bay 26/07/18 Surrender

0074GL010 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Kestrel Bay 6/08/18 Renewed - See 0074GL728

0074GL011 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Explorer 6/08/18 Renewed - See 0074GL723

0074GL012 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Titan 6/08/18 Renewed - See 0074GL732

0074GL013 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Trader 26/07/18 Surrender

0074GL014 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Trojan 6/08/18 Renewed - See 0074GL718

0074GL015 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Warrior 6/08/18 Renewed - See 0074GL722

0074GL016 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Wadjemup 6/08/18 Surrender

0074GL017 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Trinity Bay 6/08/18 Renewed - See 0074GL724

0074GL019 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia SSB 1803 6/08/18 Renewed - See 0074GL726

0075GL002 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Tiwi Islander 26/07/18 Surrender

0074GL018 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia SSB 1802 21/08/18 Renewed - See 0074GL730

0045GL201 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Biquele Bay 14/05/19 Surrender

0045GL213 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Sandfly 17/06/19 Expired

0108GL295 M A R C pty ltd Master Fisheries PO Box 4284 Mandurah WA 6210 Australia Lady M 16/02/20 Surrender

0107GL297 Odyssey Vessel Management Pty Ltd Kimberley Expeditions PO Box 1280 Dunsborough WA Australia MV REEF PRINCE 24/02/20 Expired

0045GL331 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Investigator 25/06/20 Expired

0045GL365 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Astrolabe 5/10/20 Renewed - See 0045GL964

0045GL378 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Cygnet 19/08/20 Surrender

0045GL478 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Hobart 18/08/21 Expired

0074GL498 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Biquele Bay 31/10/21 Renewed - See 0074GL1057
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0074GL499 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Fourcroy 31/10/21 Renewed - See 0074GL1056

0074GL500 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Coral Bay 24/08/20 Surrender

0007GL505 SeaRoad Shipping Pty Ltd SeaRoad Shipping Pty Ltd 80 Wright Street East Devonport TAS Australia SEAROAD MERSEY II 13/11/21 Renewed - See 0007GL1058

0178GL535 Kimberley Marine Pty Ltd TBA 3a Angler Way Sorrento WA 6020 Australia Lady M 7/03/22 Expired

0010GL555 CSL Australia Pty Ltd CSL Australia Pty Ltd 201 Miller Street North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia Donnacona 29/05/22 Renewed - See 0010GL1101

0010GL576 CSL Australia Pty Ltd CSL Australia Pty Ltd 201 Miller Street North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia Goliath 12/07/22 Renewed - See 0010GL1115

0010GL577 CSL Australia Pty Ltd CSL Australia Pty Ltd 201 Miller Street North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia Iron Chieftain 16/09/19 Surrender

0019GL578 Inco Ships Pty Ltd Inco Ships c/- Wong O'Ferguson Suite 909 95 Bathurst Street Sydney NSW 2000 Accolade II 31/07/22 Renewed - See 0019GL1117

0042GL595 Toll Transport Pty Ltd Toll Shipping 108 Webb Dock Drive Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Tasmanian Achiever 20/09/19 Surrender

0042GL596 Toll Transport Pty Ltd Toll Shipping 108 Webb Dock Drive Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Victorian Reliance 20/09/19 Surrender

0043GL598 Coral Princess Cruises (NQ) Pty Ltd Coral Expeditions 246 Hartley St Bungalow QLD 4870 Australia Coral Expeditions I 16/09/22 Expired

0043GL599 Coral Princess Cruises (NQ) Pty Ltd Coral Expeditions 246 Hartley St Bungalow QLD 4870 Australia Coral Discoverer 16/09/22 Renewed - See 0043GL1131

0045GL610 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Firefly 4/10/22 Expired

0007GL593 SeaRoad Shipping Pty Ltd SeaRoad Shipping Pty Ltd 80 Wright Street East Devonport TAS Australia Searoad Tamar 8/04/21 Surrender

0045GL609 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Warrender 19/08/20 Surrender

0048GL612 TT Line Company Pty Ltd TT-Line Company Pty Ltd PO Box 323 Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Spirit of Tasmania II 16/10/22 Renewed - See 0043GL1138

0048GL613 TT Line Company Pty Ltd TT-Line Company Pty Ltd PO Box 323 Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Spirit of Tasmania I 16/10/22 Renewed - See 0043GL1139

0017GL614 North Star Cruises North Star Cruises PO Box 654 Broome WA 6725 Australia True North 17/10/22 Renewed - See 0017GL1135

0049GL615 P&O Maritime Services Pty Ltd P&O Maritime GPO Box 1720 Hobart TAS 7001 Aurora Australis 18/02/21 Surrender

0053GL608 Furneaux Freight Pty Ltd Furneaux Freight Pty Ltd Main Street Bridport TAS 7262 Australia Matthew Flinders III 13/11/21 Surrender

0010GL625 CSL Australia Pty Ltd CSL Australia Pty Ltd 201 Miller Street North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia CSL Whyalla 24/02/21 Surrender

0208GL629 Eastern Line Pty Ltd Eastern Line Pty Ltd 178 George Town Rd Launceston TAS 7250 Australia Statesman 4/12/22 Expired

0045GL643 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Osprey 19/08/20 Surrender

0162GL710 Conlon Murphy PTY LTD Barge Express PO Box 230 Sanderson NT 0813 Australia Bima Express 23/07/23 Expired

0162GL711 Conlon Murphy PTY LTD Barge Express PO Box 230 Sanderson NT 0813 Australia Sealink Express 23/07/23 Expired

0162GL712 Conlon Murphy PTY LTD Barge Express PO Box 230 Sanderson NT 0813 Australia Trader Express 23/07/23 Expired

0074GL718 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Trojan 6/08/23 Renewed - See 0074GL1222

0074GL721 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Chrysus 6/08/23 Renewed - See 0074GL1227

0074GL722 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Warrior 6/08/23 Renewed - See 0074GL1233

0074GL723 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Explorer 6/08/23 Renewed - See 0074GL1220

0074GL724 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Trinity Bay 6/08/23 Renewed - See 0074GL1230

0074GL725 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Comal III 6/08/23 Renewed - See 0074GL1226

0074GL726 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia SSB 1803 6/08/23 Renewed - See 0074GL1224

0074GL727 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Chief 6/08/23 Renewed - See 0074GL1225

0074GL728 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Kestrel Bay 6/09/21 Surrender

0074GL729 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Newcastle Bay 13/02/20 Surrender

0074GL731 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Carcinos 6/09/21 Surrender

0074GL732 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Titan 6/08/23 Renewed - See 0074GL1232

0074GL717 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Territorian 8/08/23 Renewed - See 0074GL1229

0074GL719 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Albatross Bay (Formally Kerema Chief) 8/08/23 Renewed - See 0074GL1231

0074GL720 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Arnhem Trader 8/08/23 Renewed - See 0074GL1221

0074GL733 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Cygnet 1 9/08/23 Renewed - See 0074GL1223

0074GL734 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Sandfly 17/09/19 Surrender

0074GL730 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia SSB 1802 21/08/23 Renewed - See 0074GL1228

0224GL767 Shore Barge Pty Ltd Shore Barge 2 Pearl Court East Arm NT 0822 Australia Cooma Cooma 17/12/23 Renewed - See 0224GL1275

0224GL766 Shore Barge Pty Ltd Shore Barge 2 Pearl Court East Arm NT 0822 Australia Jane Virgo 18/12/23 Renewed - See 0224GL1273

0042GL783 Toll Transport Pty Ltd Toll Shipping 108 Webb Dock Drive Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Tasmanian Achiever II 1/09/21 Surrender

0042GL789 Toll Transport Pty Ltd Toll Shipping 108 Webb Dock Drive Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Victorian Reliance II 1/09/21 Surrender

0045GL796 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Provider 17/03/24 Surrender

0045GL964 Perkins Shipping Pty Ltd Toll Marine Logistics Level 7 380 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia Toll Astrolabe 6/10/25 Surrender

0043GL808 Coral Princess Cruises (NQ) Pty Ltd Coral Expeditions 246 Hartley St Bungalow QLD 4870 Australia Coral Adventurer 16/04/24 Renewed - See 0043GL1287

0228GL819 Polaris Marine Polaris Marine 2 James Craig Rd Rozelle NSW 2039 Australia John Duigan 6/05/24 Renewed - See 0228GL1297

0043GL999 Coral Princess Cruises (NQ) Pty Ltd Coral Expeditions 246 Hartley St Bungalow QLD 4870 Australia Coral Geographer 17/03/26 Renewed - See 0043GL1449

0007GL1001 SeaRoad Shipping Pty Ltd SeaRoad Shipping Pty Ltd 80 Wright Street East Devonport TAS Australia Liekut 29/03/26 Renewed - See 0007GL1448

0255GL1043 Strait Link QS Pty Ltd Strait Link Shipping 108 Webb Dock Drive Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Victorian Reliance II 29/08/26 Issued

0255GL1044 Strait Link QS Pty Ltd Strait Link Shipping 108 Webb Dock Drive Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Tasmanian Achiever II 30/08/26 Issued

0074GL1056 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Fourcroy 1/11/26 Issued

0074GL1057 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Biquele Bay 1/11/26 Surrender

0007GL1058 SeaRoad Shipping Pty Ltd SeaRoad Shipping Pty Ltd 80 Wright Street East Devonport TAS Australia SEAROAD MERSEY II 14/11/26 Issued

0258GL1064 Bass Strait Freight Pty Ltd Bass Strait Freight Pty Ltd 1 Butler Street Port Adelaide SA 2015 Matthew Flinders III 17/11/26 Issued

0010GL1101 CSL Australia Pty Ltd CSL Australia Pty Ltd 201 Miller Street North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia Donnacona 20/05/27 Issued
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0010GL1115 CSL Australia Pty Ltd CSL Australia Pty Ltd 201 Miller Street North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia Goliath 11/07/27 Issued

0019GL1117 Inco Ships Pty Ltd Inco Ships c/- Wong O'Ferguson Suite 909 95 Bathurst Street Sydney NSW 2000 Accolade II 3/11/25 Surrender

0043GL1131 Coral Princess Cruises (NQ) Pty Ltd Coral Expeditions 246 Hartley St Bungalow QLD 4870 Australia Coral Discoverer 16/09/27 Issued

0017GL1135 North Star Cruises North Star Cruises PO Box 654 Broome WA 6725 Australia True North 17/10/27 Issued

0048GL1138 TT Line Company Pty Ltd TT-Line Company Pty Ltd PO Box 323 Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Spirit of Tasmania II 16/10/27 Issued

0048GL1139 TT Line Company Pty Ltd TT-Line Company Pty Ltd PO Box 323 Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Spirit of Tasmania I 16/10/27 Issued

0074GL1222 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Trojan 7/08/28 Issued

0074GL1227 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Chrysus 7/08/28 Issued

0074GL1233 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Warrior 7/08/28 Issued

0074GL1220 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Explorer 7/08/28 Surrender

0074GL1230 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Trinity Bay 7/08/28 Surrender

0074GL1226 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Comal III 7/08/28 Surrender

0074GL1224 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia SSB 1803 7/08/28 Issued

0074GL1225 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Chief 9/08/28 Surrender

0074GL1235 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Newcastle Bay 8/08/28 Issued

0074GL1232 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Titan 7/08/28 Issued

0074GL1229 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Territorian 8/08/28 Issued

0074GL1231 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Albatross Bay (Formally Kerema Chief) 9/08/28 Issued

0074GL1221 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Arnhem Trader 9/08/28 Issued

0074GL1223 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Cygnet 1 8/08/28 Issued

0074GL1228 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia SSB 1802 21/08/28 Issued

0074GL1234 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Pundsand Bay 8/08/28 Issued

0074GL1236 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Tiwi Islander 8/08/28 Issued

0224GL1275 Shore Barge Pty Ltd Shore Barge 2 Pearl Court East Arm NT 0822 Australia Cooma Cooma 24/01/29 Issued

0224GL1273 Shore Barge Pty Ltd Shore Barge 2 Pearl Court East Arm NT 0822 Australia Jane Virgo 24/01/29 Issued

0043GL1287 Coral Princess Cruises (NQ) Pty Ltd Coral Expeditions 246 Hartley St Bungalow QLD 4870 Australia Coral Adventurer 17/04/29 Issued

0228GL1297 Polaris Marine Polaris Marine 2 James Craig Rd Rozelle NSW 2039 Australia John Duigan 5/05/29 Surrender

0255GL1329 Strait Link QS Pty Ltd Strait Link Shipping 108 Webb Dock Drive Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia Peregrine 12/08/29 Surrender

0017GL1332 North Star Cruises North Star Cruises PO Box 654 Broome WA 6725 Australia True North II 24/08/29 Issued

0208GL1348 Eastern Line Pty Ltd Eastern Line Pty Ltd 178 George Town Rd Launceston TAS 7250 Australia King Islander 10/12/29 Issued

0208GL1349 Eastern Line Pty Ltd Eastern Line Pty Ltd 178 George Town Rd Launceston TAS 7250 Australia Statesman 10/12/29 Issued

0291GL1410 ASP Ship Management Pty Ltd ASP Ship Management Pty Ltd 473 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3150 John Duigan 14/09/30 Issued

0010GL1420 CSL Australia Pty Ltd CSL Australia Pty Ltd 201 Miller Street North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia Accolade II 5/11/30 Issued

0074GL1432 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Malu Star 23/12/30 Issued

0074GL1435 Sea Swift Pty Ltd Sea Swift Pty Ltd 41 - 45 Tingira Street Portsmith Cairns QLD 4870 Australia Warrender 12/01/31 Issued

0007GL1448 SeaRoad Shipping Pty Ltd SeaRoad Shipping Pty Ltd 80 Wright Street East Devonport TAS Australia Liekut 30/03/31 Issued

0043GL1449 Coral Princess Cruises (NQ) Pty Ltd Coral Expeditions 246 Hartley St Bungalow QLD 4870 Australia Coral Geographer 18/03/31 Issued
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